
1 Cedar Bourgeois 3:41:55 29 Bill Jansen 5:11:30
2 Gyongyven Schilling 4:01:13 30 Duke Ruszicka 5:11:51
3 Christine Cannard 4:02:13 31 James Murray 5:16:16
4 Rachel James 4:10:23 32 Rod Anderson 5:22:24
5 Ellyn Brown 4:21:33 33 Cody Arnold 5:45:14
6 Melanee Raney 4:38:24 34 Kip Melling 5:51:02
7 Teresa Brady 4:47:06 35 Matt Gebhandt 5:57:25
8 Trish Kopp 4:47:06 36 Joseph Hawkins 5:57:25
9 Gina Johnston 4:52:37 37 Dane Crowley 5:59:07
10 Aurora Agee 4:53:21 38 Josh Bennet 6:12:37
11 Alisa Kincaid 5:02:29 39 Steve Parrish 6:26:34
12 Cheryl Ess 5:06:38 40 Jonathan Leiner 6:36:06
13 Shirley Durtschi 7:47:28 41 Corky Corthell 6:56:47

1 Harlow Robinson 3:09:41
2 Geoff Roes 3:24:58
3 John Collins 3:27:21
4 Hugh Gren 3:29:05
5 Lance Kopsack 3:29:22
6 John Weddleton 3:29:35
7 Mark Brady 3:33:30
8 Isaac Bertschi 3:34:36
9 Trond Jensen 3:36:18
10 Ben Ward 3:39:47
11 Barney Griffith 3:40:25
12 Troy Larson 3:41:03
13 Tory Dugan 3:41:22
14 Braun Kopsack 3:47:50
15 Paul Pletnikoff 3:48:43
16 Irenescu Wulogg 3:57:26
17 Michael Kelly 4:07:20
18 Benjamin Logsdon 4:10:29
19 John Pekar 4:11:29
20 Rob Sackerson 4:13:05
21 Jordan Davis 4:17:44
22 Matthew Kenney 4:19:42
23 Josh Niva 4:25:11
24 Shawn Hull 4:27:42
25 Charlie Ess 4:27:55
26 Kevin Vig 4:37:05
27 Chet Fehemann 4:49:18
28 Evan Steinhauser 4:57:01

2006 Matanuska Peak Challenge
Overall results

Women

Men



1 Rachel James 4:10:23
2 Melanee Raney 4:38:24
3 Aurora Agee 4:53:21

1 Cedar Bourgeois 3:41:55
2 Gyongyven Schilling 4:01:13
3 Christine Cannard 4:02:13
4 Gina Johnston 4:52:37
5 Alisa Kincaid 5:02:29

1 Teresa Brady 4:47:06
2 Trish Kopp 4:47:06

1 Ellyn Brown 4:21:33
2 Cheryl Ess 5:06:38
3 Shirley Durtschi 7:47:28

1 John Collins 3:27:21
2 Mark Brady 3:33:30
3 Tory Dugan 3:41:22
4 Paul Pletnikoff 3:48:43
5 Michael Kelly 4:07:20
6 Benjamin Logsdon 4:10:29
7 Jordan Davis 4:17:44
8 Chet Fehemann 4:49:18
9 Cody Arnold 5:45:14
10 Josh Bennet 6:12:37
11 Jonathan Leiner 6:36:06

1 Harlow Robinson 3:09:41
2 Geoff Roes 3:24:58
3 Hugh Gren 3:29:05
4 Isaac Bertschi 3:34:36
5 Ben Ward 3:39:47
6 Troy Larson 3:41:03
7 Irenescu Wulogg 3:57:26
8 John Pekar 4:11:29
9 Matthew Kenney 4:19:42
10 Josh Niva 4:25:11
11 Shawn Hull 4:27:42
12 Duke Ruszicka 5:11:51
13 Joseph Hawkins 5:57:25
14 Dane Crowley 5:59:07
15 Steve Parrish 6:26:34

Men 30-39

2006 Matanuska Peak Challenge
Age group results

Women 18-29

Men 18-29

Women 30-39

Women 40-49

Women 50-59



1 Lance Kopsack 3:29:22
2 John Weddleton 3:29:35
3 Trond Jensen 3:36:18
4 Barney Griffith 3:40:25
5 Braun Kopsack 3:47:50
6 Rob Sackerson 4:13:05
7 Kevin Vig 4:37:05
8 Evan Steinhauser 4:57:01
9 Bill Jansen 5:11:30
10 James Murray 5:16:16
11 Kip Melling 5:51:02
12 Matt Gebhandt 5:57:25

1 Charlie Ess 4:27:55
2 Rod Anderson 5:22:24

1 Corky Corthell 6:56:47

Men 40-49

Men 50-59

Men 70+


